

S C 154 of 2022

Present:- Sri Sutirtha Banerjee(WBJO00980)

WBNP 0600-1242 -2022

Order no. 16 Dated –27-03-2025

Today is fixed for Evidence.

This Court is vacant now. Sri Sutirtha Banerjee Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge F.T.C.-1 ,Bongaon is in-charge of this Court now.

Sole accused person on C.B,is present.

Ld. P P incharge is present. No witness is present .Scedule is cancel .

Fix 05-06-2025 for Evidence of CSW 1 .

Fix 06-06-2025 for Evidence of CSW 2 .

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,
F.T.C.-2 ,Bongaon,
In-charge
North 24 Parganas.