

S.C. No. 154 of 2022
G.R. 443 OF 2019
State -Vs- Ramprasad Sana

Present : Sri Mrityunjay Karmakar, JO Code : (WB00917)

Order No. 17, Dt. 05-06-2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person and for evidence of CSW-1.

The accused person is and his Ld. Lawyer files a petition u/s 317 Cr. P.C.

Sri Rabindra Nath Roy, the Ld. P.P. files hazir.

No witness is present.

To 06-06-2024 for appearance of the accused person and for evidence of CSW-2.

D/c. by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
FTC-II, Bongaon,

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
FTC-II, Bongaon,